PLANNING COMMISSION AGENDA
CITY HALL AUDITORIUM, 250 NORTH 5TH STREET
TUESDAY, JUNE 23, 2009, 6:00 P.M.
Call to Order
 Welcome.  Items listed on this agenda will be given consideration by the City
of Grand Junction Planning Commission.  Please turn off all cell phones
during the meeting.
 In an effort to give everyone who would like to speak an opportunity to

N
 S
T
Aerial Photo Map
448 San Juan
D 1/2 RD D 1/2 RD D 1/2 RD
D 1/2 RD
S
A
N
 JU
A
N
 S
T
2952 D 1/2 RD2952 D 1/2 RD2952 D 1/2 RD2952 D 1/2 RD2952 D 1/2 RD2944 D 1/2 RD2944 D 1/2 RD2944 D 1/2 RD2944 D 1/2 RD2944 D 1/2 RD2934 D 1/2 RD2934 D 1/2 RD2934 D 1/2 RD2934 D 1/2 RD2934 D 1/2 RD2936 D 1/2 RD2936 D 1/2 RD2936 D 1/2 RD2936 D 1/2 RD2936 D 1/2 RD
2941 D 1/2 RD2941 D 1/2 RD2941 D 1/2 RD2941 D 1/2 RD2941 D 1/2 RD
2943 D 1/2 RD2943 D 1/2 RD2943 D 1/2 RD2943 D 1/2 RD2943 D 1/2 RD
448 SAN JUAN ST448 SAN JUAN ST448 SAN JUAN ST448 SAN JUAN ST448 SAN JUAN ST
446 SAN JUAN ST446 SAN JUAN ST446 SAN JUAN ST446 SAN JUAN ST446 SAN JUAN ST
444 SAN JUAN ST444 SAN JUAN ST444 SAN JUAN ST444 SAN JUAN ST444 SAN JUAN ST
442 SAN JUAN ST442 SAN JUAN ST442 SAN JUAN ST442 SAN JUAN ST442 SAN JUAN ST
449 SAN JUAN ST449 SAN JUAN ST449 SAN JUAN ST449 SAN JUAN ST449 SAN JUAN ST
447 SAN JUAN ST447 SAN JUAN ST447 SAN JUAN ST447 SAN JUAN ST447 SAN JUAN ST
445 SAN JUAN ST445 SAN JUAN ST445 SAN JUAN ST445 SAN JUAN ST445 SAN JUAN ST
443 SAN JUAN ST443 SAN JUAN ST443 SAN JUAN ST443 SAN JUAN ST443 SAN JUAN ST
2949 D 1/2 RD2949 D 1/2 RD2949 D 1/2 RD2949 D 1/2 RD2949 D 1/2 RD
2953 D 1/2 RD2953 D 1/2 RD2953 D 1/2 RD2953 D 1/2 RD2953 D 1/2 RD
SITE
City Limits
San Juan
D 1/2 Road